
Class 1A Bowling State Qualifier BOYS

Cherry Lanes Dubuque IA

18-Feb-20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Carter Hancock (10) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  240 215 455

Dawson Weber (10) BELLEVUE 209 234 443

Ray Martin (11) CASCADE 178 254 432

Caden Stephany (12) MAQUOKETA 246 172 418

Troy Edmunds (11) CAMANCHE 203 197 400

Garrett Kadolph (10) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  209 185 394

Nick Splinter (10) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  200 191 391

Mason McManus (12) CAMANCHE 191 200 391

Connor Beutin (11) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  173 216 389

Cody Huinker (09) WAUKON 175 206 381

Tyrelle Kloser (11) BELLEVUE 223 150 373

Taylor Fox (12) MAQUOKETA 190 182 372

Logan Van Ruler (12) WAUKON 191 174 365

Nathan Liddiard (12) WAUKON 204 161 365

Austin Dau (12) CAMANCHE 178 182 360

Jacob Hartman (11) CAMANCHE 145 215 360

Sam Noonan (12) CASCADE 166 192 358

Colton Goodenow (12) MAQUOKETA 169 187 356

Gavin Ouverson (11) WAUKON 175 178 353

Austin Smith (12) CAMANCHE 183 168 351

Will Kamentz (10) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  159 189 348

Ben Vaassen (11) WAHLERT CATHOLIC  134 210 344

Austin Davison (12) MAQUOKETA 167 173 340

Zach Green (12) CASCADE 158 176 334

Matt Rozzell (12) WAUKON 164 167 331

Drake Iverson (12) MAQUOKETA 155 169 324

Payton Nicol (12) CAMANCHE 149 166 315

River Schiefer (09) BELLEVUE 149 160 309

Lucas Ihrig (09) MAQUOKETA 151 158 309

Abe Steinbeck (12) BELLEVUE 139 169 308

Noah Schellsmidt (11) WAUKON 139 160 299

Isaac Hogan (12) CASCADE 150 135 285

Nathan Rentz (12) BELLEVUE 111 172 283

Ashton Felderman (11) BELLEVUE 153 128 281

Jarod Weber (10) CASCADE 138 111 249

Nolan Frasher (11) CASCADE 109 136 245

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

Class 1A Bowling State Qualifier

Cherry Lanes Dubuque IA

18-Feb-20

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

CAMANCHE 1862 200 153

WAHLERT CATHOLIC 1977 181 150

MAQUOKETA 1810 166 174

WAUKON 1795 152 163

BELLEVUE 1716 107 177

CASCADE 1658 161 200

SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

Wahlert Catholic High School

Carter Hancock (10) 240 215 455

Garrett Kadolph (10) 209 185 394

Nick Splinter (10) 200 191 391

Connor Beutin (11) 173 216 389

Will Kamentz (10) 159 189 348

Ben Vaassen (11) 134 210 344

TOTAL 1977

BELLEVUE

Dawson Weber (10) 209 234 443

Tyrelle Kloser (11) 223 150 373

River Schiefer (09) 149 160 309

Abe Steinbeck (12) 139 169 308

Nathan Rentz (12) 111 172 283

Ashton Felderman (11) 153 128 281

TOTAL 1716

CAMANCHE

Troy Edmunds (11) 203 197 400

Mason McManus (12) 191 200 391

Austin Dau (12) 178 182 360

Jacob Hartman (11) 145 215 360

Austin Smith (12) 183 168 351

Payton Nicol (12) 149 166 315

TOTAL 1862

WAUKON

Cody Huinker (09) 175 206 381

Logan Van Ruler (12) 191 174 365

Nathan Liddiard (12) 204 161 365

Gavin Ouverson (11) 175 178 353

Matt Rozzell (12) 164 167 331

Noah Schellsmidt (11) 139 160 299

TOTAL 1795

CASCADE

Ray Martin (11) 178 254 432

Sam Noonan (12) 166 192 358

Zach Green (12) 158 176 334

Isaac Hogan (12) 150 135 285

Jarod Weber (10) 138 111 249

Nolan Frasher (11) 109 136 245

TOTAL 1658

MAQUOKETA

Caden Stephany (12) 246 172 418



Taylor Fox (12) 190 182 372

Colton Goodenow (12) 169 187 356

Austin Davison (12) 167 173 340

Drake Iverson (12) 155 169 324

Lucas Ihrig (09) 151 158 309

TOTAL 1810

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

220 203 190 2828

173 169 168 2818

157 188 192 2687

197 169 175 2651

211 157 170 2538

141 211 141 2512

0 0 0 0


